Acro

Stoke Ski Slope, 5th July 2003

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith
Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Daniel Botham

Forenames

Anna

Kate Elizabeth

Amy

Harriet

Surname  Category Judge 1
Birt C1 6
29
Williams C1 54
2.8
Huntley BG 4.3
2.6
Starkey BG 2.7
24

Chief of Calculations:

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Judge 2 Judge 3

6.1

3
6.3

2.8
5.6

26
3.2

2.5

Jeff Paley

Mike Smith
Martin Carr
Leigh Paley
Leigh Paley

5.3

3.8
4.1

3.7
4

3.2
3.1

1.8

Martin Carr

5.9
4.6
4.2
4.6
4.4
3.7
3.8

2

Judge 4 Judge 5

5.8
4.6
5.3
4.6
4.6
3.7
3.2

2

Fixed and Free Results

Total Fixed Total Free

17.7

14.3
14.9

13.9
13.3

12.1
9.5

8.7

Overall

32.00

28.80

25.40

18.20



