Acro Stoke Ski Slope, 5th July 2003

Technical Delegate: Mike Smith

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Daniel Botham

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Fixed and Free Results

Judge 1: Jeff Paley Judge 2: Mike Smith Judge 3: Martin Carr Judge 4: Leigh Paley

Judge 5: Leigh Paley

Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Total Fixed	Total Free	Overall
Birt	C1	6	6.1	5.3	5.9	5.8	17.7		32.00
		2.9	3	3.8	4.6	4.6		14.3	
Williams	C1	5.4	6.3	4.1	4.2	5.3	14.9		28.80
		2.8	2.8	3.7	4.6	4.6		13.9	
Huntley	BG	4.3	5.6	4	4.4	4.6	13.3		25.40
		2.6	2.6	3.2	3.7	3.7		12.1	
Starkey	BG	2.7	3.2	3.1	3.8	3.2	9.5		18.20
		2.4	2.5	1.8	2	2		8.7	
	Birt Williams Huntley	Birt C1 Williams C1 Huntley BG	Birt C1 6 2.9 Williams C1 5.4 Luntley BG 4.3 Starkey BG 2.7	Birt C1 6 6.1 2.9 3 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 2.8 2.8 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 2.6 2.6 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2	Birt C1 6 6.1 5.3 2.9 3 3.8 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 4.1 2.8 2.8 3.7 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 4 2.6 2.6 3.2 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2 3.1	Birt C1 6 6.1 5.3 5.9 2.9 3 3.8 4.6 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 4.1 4.2 2.8 2.8 3.7 4.6 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 4 4.4 2.6 2.6 2.6 3.2 3.7 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2 3.1 3.8	Birt C1 6 6.1 5.3 5.9 5.8 2.9 3 3.8 4.6 4.6 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 4.1 4.2 5.3 2.8 2.8 3.7 4.6 4.6 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 4 4.4 4.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 3.2 3.7 3.7 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2 3.1 3.8 3.2	Birt C1 6 6.1 5.3 5.9 5.8 17.7 2.9 3 3.8 4.6 4.6 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 4.1 4.2 5.3 14.9 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 4 4.4 4.6 13.3 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2 3.1 3.8 3.2 9.5	Birt C1 6 6.1 5.3 5.9 5.8 17.7 2.9 3 3.8 4.6 4.6 14.3 Williams C1 5.4 6.3 4.1 4.2 5.3 14.9 Huntley BG 4.3 5.6 4 4.4 4.6 13.3 Starkey BG 2.7 3.2 3.1 3.8 3.2 9.5